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1
3
32
87
41
8
9
50
2
7
10
37
84
88
86
44
38
61
24
11
49
42
6
12
20
30
4
46
85
17
5

Tierney Walsh
Ben Cross

James Bray
Kathryn Clague
James Wood
Freddie Cockerill
Aston Brogden
Daniel Gilliard
Lincoln Walsh
Daniel Hayes
Ethan Dowzer
Hannah Lawn
Lucy Toulson
Saoirse Wilson
Louisa Birch
Abby Netherway
Rebecca Lawn
James Young
Jack Macneill

Lucy Westmoreland

Betsy Cockerham
Harry Netherway
Finan Holdsworth
Bethany Redmond
Ben Macneill
William Bray
Ellie Hartley

Ted Bamforth

A Swiers

Hannah Redmond
Rhiannon Hartley

club

City of York
Scarborough
Selby

City of York
Harrogate
Unattached
Otley
Rothwell
City of York
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
City of York
City of York
Tadcaster
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Rothwell
Unattached
Tadcaster
Clayton Le M
Tadcaster
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Tadcaster
Unattached

gender
G
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5
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time
5.46
6.01
6.21
6.34
6.50
6.51
6.53
6.57
6.58
7.05
7.15
7.18
7.41
7.46
7.50
7.55
8.11
8.26
8.31
8.32
8.35
8.36
8.52
9.05
9.11
9.20
9.21
9.21
9.22
9.36
9.38



position number name

32
33
34
35
36
37

29
19
18
48
78
83

Oliver Macneill
Isobel Smith
George Hopwood
Lexi Bamforth
Eleanor Young
Annaleigh Hartley

club
Unattached
Pocklington
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

gender
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0
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time
9.52
9.53
10.16
11.30
14.39
14.40



